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Weather/Track : 1021 hPa - Dry 23 °C - Humidity 62 % Start : 10:05, End : 10:45

1 Marcus Armstrong NZL SJM Prema Theodore Racing 22.814 38.046 41.294 25.869 11 10 - - 172.0

2 Jake Hughes GBR HWA Racelab 22.707 37.825 41.624 25.986 11 11 0.119 0.119 171.9

3 Daniel Ticktum GBR Carlin Buzz Racing 22.638 38.263 41.611 25.870 12 12 0.359 0.240 171.6

4 Robert Shwartzman RUS SJM Prema Theodore Racing 22.820 38.551 41.369 25.799 11 10 0.516 0.157 171.4

5 Richard Verschoor NLD MP Motorsport 22.810 38.527 41.679 25.971 13 13 0.964 0.448 170.8

6 Callum Ilott GBR Sauber Junior Team by Charouz 22.820 37.948 41.663 26.694 12 11 1.102 0.138 170.6

7 Frederik Vesti DNK SJM Prema Theodore Racing 22.852 38.658 41.957 25.806 13 12 1.250 0.148 170.4

8 Enaam Ahmed GBR Campos Racing 22.804 38.475 41.956 26.038 12 12 1.250 - 170.4

9 Logan Sargeant USA Carlin Buzz Racing 22.561 38.813 42.055 26.134 11 11 1.540 0.290 170.0

10 Christian Lundgaard DNK ART Grand Prix 22.499 38.842 42.155 26.127 12 12 1.600 0.060 169.9

11 Sebastián Fernández ESP ART Grand Prix 22.296 39.086 42.305 25.940 12 12 1.604 0.004 169.9

12 Alessio Lorandi ITA Trident Motorsport 22.727 38.877 42.194 26.042 11 11 1.817 0.213 169.6

13 David Beckmann DEU Trident Motorsport 22.802 38.973 42.390 26.029 13 13 2.171 0.354 169.2

14 Max Fewtrell GBR Hitech Grand Prix 22.688 39.170 42.352 26.031 11 11 2.218 0.047 169.1

15 Arjun Maini IND Jenzer Motorsport 22.916 39.339 42.538 26.180 12 12 2.950 0.732 168.2

16 Enzo Fittipaldi ITA Sauber Junior Team by Charouz 22.694 39.487 42.741 26.160 13 13 3.059 0.109 168.0

17 Leonardo Pulcini ITA Campos Racing 22.754 39.112 43.277 26.067 11 9 3.187 0.128 167.9

18 Liam Lawson NZL MP Motorsport 22.847 39.387 43.320 25.931 12 12 3.462 0.275 167.5

19 Felipe Drugovich BRA Carlin Buzz Racing 22.669 39.389 43.309 26.216 11 10 3.560 0.098 167.4

20 Sophia Floersch DEU HWA Racelab 22.868 39.760 42.565 26.398 12 12 3.568 0.008 167.4

21 Lukas Dunner AUT MP Motorsport 22.540 39.731 42.886 26.540 13 13 3.674 0.106 167.2

22 Ferdinand Habsburg AUT ART Grand Prix 22.803 39.189 43.382 26.379 11 10 3.730 0.056 167.2

23 Hon Chio Leong MAC Jenzer Motorsport 22.706 40.154 43.010 26.410 13 12 4.257 0.527 166.5

24 Oliver Caldwell GBR Trident Motorsport 22.899 40.023 43.019 26.349 12 11 4.267 0.010 166.5

25 David Schumacher DEU Sauber Junior Team by Charouz 22.890 40.211 43.035 26.199 13 13 4.312 0.045 166.4

26 Jüri Vips EST Hitech Grand Prix 22.798 43.712 40.873 26.512 9 9 5.872 1.560 164.5

27 Andreas Estner DEU Jenzer Motorsport 22.928 41.470 43.867 26.769 12 12 7.011 1.139 163.1

28 Yuki Tsunoda JPN Hitech Grand Prix 23.583 41.245 44.236 26.699 5 5 7.740 0.729 162.2

29 Alessio Deledda ITA Campos Racing 24.142 44.227 46.493 27.351 11 11 14.190 6.450 154.9

30 Keyvan Andres IRN HWA Racelab 25.983 46.123 48.735 29.238 3 2 22.056 7.866 146.8
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